ISO 9001 Manufacturer
t e m p e r a t u r e Specification Sheet
SS-CP-2285-US
Wide temperature range
ATC-156  	 -24 to 155°C (-11 to 311°F)
ATC-157  	 -45 to 155°C (-49 to 311°F)
ATC-320	 33 to 320°C (91 to 608°F)
ATC-650	 33 to 650°C (91 to 1202°F)

            a matter of confidence
Pub code SS-CP-2285-US  Issue 0712s
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order number 			   Description
							       Base model number
ATC156					     ATC-156 series, -23 to 155°C (-9 to 311°F)
ATC157					     ATC-157 series, -45 to 155°C (-49 to 311°F)
ATC320					     ATC-320 series, 33 to 320°C (91 to 608°F)
ATC650					     ATC-650 series, 33 to 650°C (91 to 1202°F)
							       Model version
		   A					     Basic model no sensor-under-test or reference
							       sensor input
		   B					     Including sensor-under-test and reference
							       sensor input
							       Power supply (US deliveries 60 Hz only)
			   115			   115VAC
			   230			   230VAC
							       Mains power cable type
				    A			   European, 230V,
				    B			   USA/CANADA, 115V
				    C			   UK, 240V
				    D			   South Africa, 220V
				    E			   Italy, 220V
				    F			   Australia, 240V
				    G			   Denmark, 230V
				    H			   Switzerland, 220V
				    I			   Israel, 230V
							       Insert type and size
				       XXX		  1 x Insert for dry-block configuration (see the
							       previous insert pages for the right insert codes)
							       Calibration certificate
					       F		  NPL Traceable temperature certificate
							       (standard for Europe, Asia, Australia and Africa)
					       G		 NIST traceable temperature certificate
							       (standard for Americas)
					       H		 Accredited certificate
							       Options
						      A	 Basic calibration kit
						      C	 Carrying case
						      R	 90° angled reference sensor with accredited
							       certificate (STS100A901AH)
						      X	 No option used
ATC156B230AM01FX	 Sample order number
							       JOFRA ATC-156 B with standard accessories,
							       230VAC, European power cord, dry-block
							       configuration with multihole insert type M01,
							       and NPL traceable temperature certificate.
Back to the Ametek ATC-157A Product info
Visit us at www.TestEquipmentDepot.com